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594
23
14
148
127
237
24
604

5K Age Group Results for 1-10 based on Gun Elapsed time

First Name
Henry
Ezra
Elijah
Angel
Ashton
Rj
Jacob
Bryce

Last Name
Watson
Anderson
Alfonso-Hartman
De La Cruz
Combs
Gourrier-Lopez
Anderson
White

Time
00:31:17.93
00:37:21.59
00:39:44.71
00:51:28.63
00:52:32.56
00:57:02.96
01:04:07.92
01:12:49.11

5K Age Group Results for 11-20 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib
463
60
650
381
224
252
195
561
26
326
575
649
622
462
460
212
365
79

First Name
Fernando
Noah
Jovani
Brayden
Cooper
Eli
Beau
Anthony
Massey
Abelardo
Jasper
Jordan
Nicholas
Leonardo
Emilio
Joey
Samuel
Grey

Last Name
Quezada Lopez
Bluth
Perez
Metzger
Glover
Grinvald
Frances
Terry
Anderson
Larios
Van Dyk
Estrada
Zoppas
Quezada Lopez
Quezada
Garcia
Martinez
Bybee

Time
00:23:48.93
00:24:01.93
00:24:03.67
00:24:34.28
00:24:49.98
00:31:14.03
00:32:04.32
00:35:25.12
00:37:21.64
00:41:08.58
00:43:31.30
00:45:22.79
00:48:07.78
00:49:45.95
00:49:46.13
00:49:58.55
01:03:37.62
01:10:11.29

5K Age Group Results for 21-30 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib
666
383
291
503
72
674
380
505
200
361
452
4
432
293
637
495
552
421
502
276
578
402

First Name
Seamus
Emerson
Matthew

Nick
Marcus
Arturo

Jose

Ryan

Cade
Roberto
Mateo
Jose
Anthony
Kevin
Hector
Juan
Sebastian
Asriel
Eduardo
Rudy
Heron
Vincent

Last Name
Rushe
Miranda
Irving
Samano
Brouwers
Sesma
Mendoza
Samano
Fusco
Madrid
Portelli
M Acevedo Suchilt
Palafox
Ismerio
Lizaola
Rubio
Sulantay
Olivares
Samano
Hernandez
Vasquez Tii
Nava

Time
00:23:56.65
00:25:56.36
00:26:05.53
00:26:19.86
00:27:24.80
00:27:30.91
00:27:47.22
00:28:14.32
00:29:22.26
00:30:55.22
00:31:09.34
00:32:10.13
00:32:22.89
00:32:58.62
00:32:59.50
00:33:03.73
00:34:38.02
00:34:45.89
00:35:33.43
00:36:16.77
00:43:02.36
00:46:59.27

Age
10

10

10
10

Age
16
11
16
18
18
12
12
16
15
15
14
16
15
13
18
11
13
12

Age
30
23
26
22
30
25
22
27
21
24
21
30
25
24
29
21
30
30
24
25
27
30



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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278
672
173
32
530
349
295
492
329
435
341
340
391
559
621
114
86
154
229

Walter
Ben
Flavio
Jorge
Giacomo
Allen
Jacob
Mauricio
Roberto
Ricardo
Chris
Alexis
Ismael
Dakoda
Jonathan
David
Joey
Anthony
Christian
Henry

Hernandez
Saxe
Enriquez
Ardon Garcia
Silvestri
Louie
Johnson
Rosas Vega
Leal
Pedraza
Loconti
Lizama
Morales
Taylor
Zavala
Chavez
Calistri
Defelice
Gonzalez
Agee

00:48:13.67
00:55:12.66
00:55:46.61
00:56:17.68
00:57:21.65
00:58:28.72
00:58:32.14
01:00:32.99
01:01:06.65
01:02:12.73
01:02:14.71
01:02:16.13
01:02:22.14
01:04:34.73
01:05:57.77
01:08:39.26
01:08:41.28
01:08:45.58
01:10:18.93
01:20:02.07

5K Age Group Results for 31-40 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib
134
426
515
409
34
494
354
386
143
538
453
101
89
477
345
367
238
359
588
274
499
52
513
158
427
317
190
187
647
579
493
15
130

First Name

Johnny
Camden
Omar
Jonathan
Bryan
Christopher
John
Aj
Sean
Casimiro
G
Cesar
Charles
Javier
Erick
Joel
Donald
Randolph
Adrian
David
Jhonny
Leonardo
Ricardo
Matthew
Marcelino
Christopher
Rafael
Jon
Pedro
Jose
Sebastian
Brock
Owen

Last Name
Coronel
Ostlie
Saucedo
Nino
Armstrong
Rowe
Lucas
Molaee
Daly
Soto
Potter
Carrillo Carrillo
Calvo
Riviera-Rojas
Lopez
Martinez
Graham
M Fiedler
Viesca
Hartman
Salazar
Benavides
Santos
Denman
Pacheco
Kullman
Flores
Fleming
Melesio
Vazquez
Ross
Allen
Connolly

Time
00:23:05.55
00:25:01.69
00:25:55.92
00:25:59.48
00:26:54.93
00:27:11.68
00:27:12.37
00:28:13.97
00:29:25.37
00:29:38.51
00:31:05.61
00:31:16.73
00:32:03.98
00:33:51.77
00:34:07.78
00:34:19.04
00:36:13.24
00:37:57.77
00:38:33.46
00:39:45.28
00:42:47.71
00:43:01.98
00:44:59.48
00:45:27.34
00:45:41.18
00:46:47.30
00:56:41.92
01:00:46.23
01:02:05.48
01:02:06.19
01:02:24.28
01:02:54.36
01:04:06.55

25
25
27
25
24
23
26
26
25
26
28
26
29
29
22
30
29
30
24
29

Age
35
37
38
40
39
39
39
38
35
33
39
32
37
33
38
34
31
38
38
33
33
37
32
35
31
36
40
39
39
40
32
33
34
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532 Shady Sirsy 01:08:40.17
165 Andrew Dunning 01:12:47.05
584 Carmelo Verry 01:14:03.52

5K Age Group Results for 41-50 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib First Name Last Name Time
375 Chris Mcpeak 00:22:10.52
638 Ryan Hamilton 00:24:42.03
350 Victor Lozano 00:25:08.85
99 Jose Carrillo 00:25:18.74
37 Christian Augustin 00:29:02.27
528 Raine Shortridge 00:29:20.66
599 Michael Wendlberger 00:30:19.20
240 Matthew Granda 00:30:37.20
595 Tyler Watson 00:31:17.81
379 Guillermo Mendoza 00:32:12.19
128 Ryan Combs 00:33:08.14
10 Cisco Aguilar 00:33:48.02
337 Joseph Liebman 00:34:28.20
109 Eric Chang 00:35:26.70
108 Noah Chan 00:35:54.15
309 Ryan Kerr 00:44:47.37
250 Yaniv Grinvald 00:46:07.26
22 Aaron Andale 00:50:08.47
645 Enrique Acuna 00:52:48.10
565 Rigoberto Torres 00:52:52.11
518 Rob Schmidt 00:57:26.91
82 Brendan Bybee 00:57:51.94
170 Benjamin Edwards 00:58:58.00
377 Alfredo Melesio 01:02:05.82
450 John Piro 01:03:58.32
533 Phillip Smith 01:04:04.89
396 Aaron Motschenbacher 01:04:05.40
236 Deep Goswami 01:06:06.88
619 Juan Zavala 01:06:59.62
138 William Covington 01:10:15.17
56 Christopher Blakesley 01:10:30.96
311 Nima Khomassi 01:12:55.46
479 Victor Rodriguez 01:21:04.92

5K Age Group Results for 51-60 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib First Name Last Name Time

45 Armando Banuelos 00:28:10.25
254 Bob Gronauer 00:31:11.54
43 Jeff Banks 00:32:14.58
261 Rodolfo Guevara 00:33:37.51
314 Michael Kostrinsky 00:42:48.45
576 Fred Van Dyk 00:43:31.94
168 Wilson Edgell 00:49:53.07
123 Stephen Clough 00:54:07.80
572 Brian Urga 00:55:35.85
444 Romeo Perez 00:57:13.51
506 Leonel Sanchez 00:58:24.77
139 Andrew Craner 00:59:54.82
159 Ricky Diaz 01:02:19.24

593 George Ward 01:06:05.19

33
38

Age
41
44
42

47
43
47
42
41
43

46
44
41
43
46
45
44
47
50
41

41
50
44
47
44
49
50
43
43
45
42

Age
51

54
51
57

54
55
53
56
51
54

55
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5K Age Group Results for 61-70 based on Gun Elapsed time

Bib First Name Last Name Time

546 Terry Stockdale 00:25:03.82
198 Michael Furman 00:37:17.03
275 Sal Heredia 00:42:54.27
401 Jordan Nacov 00:44:20.18
307 Timothy Kellogg 00:53:57.68
550 Howard Stutz 01:08:03.57

5K Age Group Results for 71-80 based on Gun Elapsed time
Bib First Name Last Name Time
164 Travis Dowell 00:30:30.05
539 Chris Soto 00:36:28.51

Age
70
69
65
61
63

Age
73
72
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